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QUICK START
USER GUIDE

ING:Installation and service of
oduct should only be performed

Included accessories:

1. Mounting Kit - 1 Pair

2. Single PCl riser card - 1 pcs
3. Screw accessories - 1 bag

Identification Guide
(B. Flat Head M3 Screw)
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6mm 5mm 3mm

(F. Round Head M4 Screw)

5mm

5mm 6mm
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. Remove Top Cover

(1. Loosen screw "D" (x1) )
(_ 2. Slide back Top Cover )
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(G. Hex Head #6 Screw)

. Socket Head M3 Screw)

(E.Hex Head M3 Screw)
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2. Remove Media Drive Filler Panel
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(C_1.Remove scews "B" (x2) )
((2. Remove the Filler Panel )

3. Remove Media Drive Holder

Filler Panel
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C1. Remove screws “B” (x3) j
(C2. Remove Media Drive Holder )

4. Install Media Drive and Compact Flash 5. Remove Hard Driver Holder

Hard Drive Holder

Use two screws “C” on b
sides to mount the
media drive.

Compact Flash

1. Install Media drive by placing it into the Holder
using screws “C” (x4)
I

@ Install Compact Flash with screw “B” (x4) as sho@
T

I
6. Install 3.5” Hard Driver

3.5” Hard Drive

(1. Remove screw “E” (x1) )
|
(_2. Remove HDD Holder as shown )

Install motherboard and PCI Card

Riser card

mini-ITX motherboard

Hard Drive
Holder

1. Place 3.5” hard drive into the holderj
2. Install two screws “G” on each side )

Install Mounting kit

1. Place mini-ITX motherboard into the case )
I

)

1
3. Install the riser card and PCI card as shown

2. Install screws “E” (x4) as shown

1. Attach the Mounting Bracket as shown
I
CZ Install screws “F” (x2) j
I
E?». Repeat steps 1 & 2 on the other side

of the case

Mounting Kit
(one on each side)
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